EVENT 201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Zachary Cherry 9
2. George Lewis 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Adam Rahati 10
2. James Walter 10
3. Barnaby West 10
4. Logan Nicholls 10
Ethan Preece 10
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Lorcan Wolton 11
2. James Hill 1
3. Ethan Went 1
Victor Bonev 11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Robert Gearey 12
2. Dylan Thompson 12
3. Charlie Coleman 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Tarek Bluck 13
2. AyanVaria 13
3. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 13
4. Toby Pugh 13
5. Sam Good 13
6. Liam Kay 13
7. Yali Zmora 13
8. Noah Wilson 13
9. Edward Richardson 13
10. James Westley 13
11. George Collett 13
12. Samuel Corby 13
13. L Shadforth-Groucutt 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Harley Sockett 14
2. Finley Ferguson 14
3. Dylan Lewis 14
4. Jacob Cutler 14
5. Jean-Jacques Corre 14
6. Ellis Hale 14
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Ben Gooch 15
2. Ben Warburton 15
3. Finley Haynes 15

Club
Cheltenham
Cheltenham

Club

Wrekin SC
Worcester SC
Ledbury
Worcester SC
Wombourne

Club
Cirencester
Worcester SC
Bromsgrove
Cheltenham

Club
Worcester SC
Wrekin SC
Worcester SC

Club
Worcester SC
4 Shires
Worcester SC
Worcester SC
Wrekin SC

4 Shires
Cheltenham
Co Hereford
Worcester SC
Wyre Forest
Pershore
Worcester SC
Wombourme

Club

Co Hereford
Ledbury
Worcester SC
Worcester SC
Co Hereford
4 Shires

Club
Worcester SC
Co Hereford
Wombourne

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Sam Hall 23 Worcester SC
2. Henry Hoare 16 Worcester SC
3. Mason Carter 17  Wrekin SC

4. William Thomas 16 Worcester SC
5. Toby Stanley 16 Pershore

6. George Roberts 16 Co Hereford

Time WA Pts
3:36.06 130
4:01.36 93

Time WA Pts
3:09.28 194
3:21.99 159
3:32.96 136
3:37.71 127

DNC

Time WA Pts
2:47.43 280
3:.01.74 219
3:113.34 182

DNC

Time WA Pts
2:40.29 319
2:53.98 250
2:57.55 235

Time WA Pts
2:29.56 393
2:36.66 342
2:36.92 340
2:38.32 332
2:38.75 329
2:38.77 329
2:46.21 286
2:59.52 227
3:02.66 216
3:02.77 215
3:06.78 202
31144 187
3:17.81 170

Time WA Pts
2:20.54 474
2:23.87 442
2:26.53 418
2:31.17 381
2:37.24 338
2:39.38 325

Time WA Pts
2:14.58 540
2:42.30 308
2:58.28 232

Time WA Pts
2:14.31 543
2:22.92 451
2:28.58 401
2:28.95 398
2:33.53 364
2:41.04 315
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